Stainless steel IP68 Single point Load Cell. Hermetically sealed. Suitable for
electronic weighing equipment l ike belt scales, hopper scales, etc.
Accuracy Class OIML R60  C3 Temperature  ef fect  on span (%FS/10oC) 0 .014
Rated output (mV/V) 2 .0  ±  0 .2 Temperature ef fect  on zero (%FS/10 oC) 0 .017
Combined Error (%FS) 0 .02 Temperature ,  compensated ( oC) - 1 0  ~ + 4 0
Non-linearity (%FS) 0 .017 Temperature ,  operat ing ( oC) - 3 5  ~ + 6 5
Non-repeatability (%FS) 0 .01 Excitation, recommended (V) 5~12(DC)
Creep (%FS/30min) 0 .02 Excitation, Max. (V) 18(DC)
Input Resistance (Ω ) 4 6 0  ±  5 0 Safe Overload (%FS) 1 5 0
Output Resistance (Ω ) 350  ±  3 ,5 Ultimate Overload (%FS) 3 0 0
Insulation Resistance (MΩ) ≥5000(50VDC) Protection Class IP 68
Zero Balance (%FS) 1 .0 Cable length (m) 3
Cable Spec 4-wire shielded cable 5  m mMax. number of load cel
intervalls 3 0 0 0
Element material Stainless
stee l
Rotary | Displacement | Pressure | Inclination | Acceleration | Vibration | Temperature | Load/Force | Rate | Amplifier and signal conditioner
Strain gauges | Civil Engineering | Datalogger/data acquisition | Joysticks | Foot pedals | Trackballs
FLBM11 Single-point Loadcell
w w w . f e t e r i s c o m p o n e n t s . c o m
Specifications
Capaci ty  Accuracy Par t  number    Red  Inpu t (+ )  B lack  Inpu t ( - )
20kg  C3  FLBM11-C3-20KG-3B-SC    Green Output(+) White Output(-)
30kg  C3  FLBM11-C3-30KG-3B-SC    Transparent (shield)
50kg  C3  FLBM11-C3-50KG-3B-SC
100kg  C3  FLBM11-C3-100KG-3B-SC
200kg  C3  FLBM11-C3-200KG-3B-SC
350kg  C3  FLBM11-C3-350KG-3B-SC
500kg  C3    FLBM11-C3-500KG-3B-SC
Models Electrical Connection
ACCESSORIES
T a n k m o u n t
FLBM-11-400 -10/200kg Tankmount
FLBM-11-401 -5/200kg Tankmount  (photo)
J u n c t i o n  b o x
FLJB02 -04  4-Load Cell Junction box
Cast a luminium, p last ic-sprayed.
Easy to assemble and cal ibrate, high rel iabi l i ty.
Optional(FLFD-5):  bui l t - in ampl i f ier,  24VDC, output:  0-5VDC (>0,05%FS) and 4-20mA (>0,1%FS)
Part number  Channels
FLJB02-2  2
FLJB02-3  3
FLJB02-4  4
Ful ly  encapsulated,  water  proof  and moisture proof .
Opera t ing  tempera tu re :  -40 oC~+85 oC IP65
Offices in : Benelux | France | Germany | United Kingdom | USA | Italy
'
7
+31 70 3924421 " www.feteriscomponents.com
- sales@feteriscomponents.nl+31 70 3644249
Feteris Components B.V.
Scheveningseweg 15
2517 KS  The Hague
The Netherlands
Sensors  & M.M. I .  Products
Accessories